Burger & Hot Dog Combos

1/3 Lb Burgers

Hamburger

Double Hamburger
Cheese Burger

Double Cheese Burger
Turkey Burger

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Cheese

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Crispy Chicken Tenders

ALL COMBOS come with a Drink and your choice of:

e French Fries
e Bag of Chips

$7.99
$9.99
$8.49
$10.49
$7.99
$8.25
$6.99
$6.99
$7.98
$7.99



Desserts

Starlite Sundae $4.99

Mini Sundae $2.99

Brownie Hot Fudge Sundae $5.99
Toppings

Hot Fudge, Chocolate, Strawberry, Pineapple & Caramel

Ice Cream Cone

e Soft Serve $1.99
e Hand Scooped $2.50
Malts & Shakes $3.99
Root Beer Float $3.49
Regular Banana Split $6.99

Branson’s BIGGEST Banana Split!!

Made with 9 scoops of ice cream and 3 bananas.

$19.99



