

Burger & Hot Dog Combos

1/3 Lb Burgers

Hamburger	\$7.99
Double Hamburger	\$9.99
Cheese Burger	\$8.49
Double Cheese Burger	\$10.49
Turkey Burger	\$7.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8.25
Grilled Cheese	\$6.99
Hot Dog	\$6.99
Chili Dog	\$7.98
Crispy Chicken Tenders	\$7.99

ALL COMBOS come with a Drink and your choice of:

- French Fries
- Bag of Chips

Desserts

Starlite Sundae	\$4.99
Mini Sundae	\$2.99
Brownie Hot Fudge Sundae	\$5.99

Toppings

Hot Fudge, Chocolate, Strawberry, Pineapple & Caramel Ice Cream Cone

 Soft Serve 	\$1.99
 Hand Scooped 	\$2.50
Malts & Shakes	\$3.99
Root Beer Float	\$3.49
Regular Banana Split	\$6.99

Branson's BIGGEST Banana Split!!

Made with 9 scoops of ice cream and 3 bananas.

\$19.99